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BANK ACCOUNT:

147024
147025
147026
147027
147028
147029
147030
147031
147032
147033
147034
147035
147036
147037
147038
147039
147040
147041
147042
147043
147044
147045
147046
147047
147048
147049
147050
147051
147052
147053
147054
147055
147056
147057
147058
147059
147060
147061
147062
147063
147064
147065
147066
147067
147068
147069
147070
147071
147072
147073
147074
147075

7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011

APR CLAIMS FD

TEKL INKS, INC

MORGAN CO COURTHOUSE
ALBRO, MICHAEL

SUNBELT RENTALS INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
FITE BUILDING CO INC
INVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

LINDERMAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
GOVDEALS, INC

TTL, INC

ROBERTS GROUP INC

PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BIKE
LEXISNEXIS

LANG'S SPORTING GOODS
PHASE III, INC

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
NEELY COBLE

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
WOODRUFF, MARVIN L.
WHNT-TV

WRSA-FM

THAYER, RACHEL G.

BODY SHOP, INC

REGIONS BANK

KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO I
AL DEPT OF LABOR

WEBSTER VETERINARY SUPPLY
HARRELL'S FERTILIZER INC
ARCMATE MANUFACTURING COR
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
WITTEK

E-7-GO A TEXTRON COMPANY
STARFISH AQUATICS INSTITU
CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

PRICEVILLE CONTRACTORS IN
DCPAAA

LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

DAVIS, ESTELLA

USA MOBILITY

SWIMSUIT STATION INC
WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC

PIKE CREEK TURF INC
HOLSTON GASES INC

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

117.
1,850.
602.
13,805.
3,414.
1,697.

300.
48 .
2,988.
2,276.
4,868.
136.



New World Systems

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

DATE 7/18/11

TIME 11:10:11

CHECK # CHECK DATE
147076 7/15/2011
147077 7/15/2011
147078 7/15/2011
147079 7/15/2011
147080 7/15/2011
147081 7/15/2011
147082 7/15/2011
147083 7/15/2011
147084 7/15/2011
147085 7/15/2011
147086 7/15/2011
147087 7/15/2011
147088 7/15/2011
147089 7/15/2011
147090 7/15/2011
147091 7/15/2011
147092 7/15/2011
147093 7/15/2011
147094 7/15/2011
147095 7/15/2011
147096 7/15/2011
147097 7/15/2011
147098 7/15/2011
147099 7/15/2011
147100 7/15/2011
147101 7/15/2011
147102 7/15/2011
147103 7/15/2011
147104 7/15/2011
147105 7/15/2011
147106 7/15/2011
147107 7/15/2011
147108 7/15/2011
147109 7/15/2011
147110 7/15/2011
147111 7/15/2011
147112 7/15/2011
147113 7/15/2011
147114 7/15/2011
147115 7/15/2011
147116 7/15/2011
147117 7/15/2011
147118 7/15/2011
147119 7/15/2011
147120 7/15/2011
147121 7/15/2011
147122 7/15/2011
147123 7/15/2011
147124 7/15/2011
147125 7/15/2011
147126 7/15/2011
147127 7/15/2011
147128 7/15/2011

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS
PETSMART

ALLTANCE SAND & AGGREGATE
LOVE, WESLEY FEREL
MAYFIELD ENTERPRISES INC
PEARSON ANIMAL HOSPITAL
FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD
REED CONTRACTING SERVICES
SOUTHEASTERN BUSINESS MAC
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST

CATO CORPORATION #983
TATE SERVICES INC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
BILLY'S MINI MARKET
CRAIG, STACIE M.

ACT 2 TECHNOLOGIES
RIVER'S END TRADING COMPA
LSC ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCT
ALACOURT.COM

GREAT SOUTHERN ENGINEERIN
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,
CLASSIC IMAGE MAT & LINEN
WOODS & POOLE ECONOMICS 1
NATIONAL ASSN OF DRUG COU
KARB, MAKEBIA GRANT

ARROW HOCKEY

HUNTSVILLE BROADCAST CORP
BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH INC
HALOGEN SUPPLY CO INC
WARRELL CORPORATION
ATHENS UTILITIES

MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
BELTLINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
BRYANT IND MAINT INC
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR ENGRAVERS & SUPPL
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

PONTEM SOFTWARE BY RIA
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
J & M SIGNS

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

126 .
2,480
7.830.

1,558.
956 .
307.

1,006.

2,024.

295.
93.
1,192.
1,175.
5562.
1,894 .
15,845
575.
2,647.
923.
2,762.
143.
539.
2,458.
2,075.
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147129
147130
147131
147132
147133
147134
147135
147136
147137
147138
147139
147140
147141
147142
147143
147144
147145
147146
147147
147148
147149
147150
147151
147152
147153
147154
147155
147156
147157
147158
147159
147160
147161
147162
147163
147164
147165
147166
147167
147168
147169
147170
147171
147172
147173
147174
147175
147176
147177
147178
147179
147180
147181

7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011

CITY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NEELY COBLE COMPANY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT U
RITE WAY SERVICE INC

ROTO ROOTER

SARTAIN FORD,INC.
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
ATRGAS SOUTH

JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

ZEE MEDICAL, INC

GMIS INTERNATIONAL

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLTANCE CO
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
CITY DIESEL INC

ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA/#679
[ACP

MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC

GBW ARCHITECTS

WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
MSCO (MARTIN SUPPLY CO IN
FLEET PRIDE, INC

JULTA'S POOLS INC
ULTRACLEAN CLEANERS
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
VERIZON WIRELESS

ANDERS POOL COMPANY
DECATUR EMERGENCY MEDICAL
TVW ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES I
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
ADT SECURITY SERVICES
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
SPORT SUPPLY GROUP INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC

AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
PRO-ATIR SERVICES, INC.
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
POWER CLEANING EQUIPMENT

NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED

1,534,

8,471.
220.
1,815.
5,156.
210.
122.
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DATE 7/18/11

TIME 11:10:11

CHECK # CHECK DATE
147182 7/15/2011
147183 7/15/2011
147184 7/15/2011
147185 7/15/2011
147186 7/15/2011
147187 7/15/2011
147188 7/15/2011
147189 7/15/2011
147190 7/15/2011
147191 7/15/2011
147192 7/15/2011
147193 7/15/2011
147194 7/15/2011
147195 7/15/2011
147196 7/15/2011
147197 7/15/2011
147198 7/15/2011
147199 7/15/2011
147200 7/15/2011
147201 7/15/2011
147202 7/15/2011
147203 7/15/2011
147204 7/15/2011
147205 7/15/2011
147206 7/15/2011
147207 7/15/2011
147208 7/15/2011
147209 7/15/2011

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED
UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

ALLSPORT POWERSPORTS INC
TOTAL HOSE INC
GRAINGER
SHUMAKE FURNITURE CO INC
MCNEILUS
JMS RUSSELL METALS CORP
AL JUDICIAL COLLEGE
AMERIC EQUIPMENT/HARTSELL
T-MOBILE
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
ELWOOD STAFFING
VILLARREAL PIZZA INC
MORGAN CO RECYCLING FUND
WS ELECTRICAL & A/C INC
GEDDES, PHILIP A.
PAGE'S SOD FARM INC
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
NOWLIN & ASSOCIATES
WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERV
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV
NEVILLE'S LAWN CARE
CITY MACHINE
HOLIDAY INN OF DECATUR
SATTERFIELDS AUTO TECH
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS
TRUCKPRO, INC

186 CHECKS

CHECKS
186 CHECKS
CHECKS

CHECKS
186 CHECKS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 35.95
NOT RECONCILED 45.51
NOT RECONCILED 137.53
NOT RECONCILED 325.00
NOT RECONCILED 86.01
NOT RECONCILED 535.00
NOT RECONCILED 210.00
NOT RECONCILED 6,921.00
NOT RECONCILED 51.49
NOT RECONCILED 88.90
NOT RECONCILED 546.00
NOT RECONCILED 66.00
NOT RECONCILED 16,769.11
NOT RECONCILED 118.50
NOT RECONCILED 3,356.00
NOT RECONCILED 75.00
NOT RECONCILED 197 .52
NOT RECONCILED 399.00
NOT RECONCILED 145.12
NOT RECONCILED 1,434 .22
NOT RECONCILED 285.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,004.08
NOT RECONCILED 10,521.20
NOT RECONCILED 43 .56
NOT RECONCILED 672.00
NOT RECONCILED 378.53
NOT RECONCILED 62.09
NOT RECONCILED 312.04

1,700,643.95

.00
1,700,643.95
.00

.00
1,700,643.95



